
List of Holidays For Geeta Group of Schools 

Session 2023-24 

Date Day Holidays 
3.4.23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

14.4.23 Friday Dr Ambedhkar Jayanti 
22.4.23 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr 

15.8.23 Tuesday Independence Day 
19.8.23 Saturday Haryali Teej 
30.8.23 Wednesday Raksha Bandan 

6.9.23 Wednesday Janamasthmi 
2.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

15.10.23 Sunday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 
22.10.23 to 

24.10.23 
Sunday to 
Tuesday 

Vijaya Dashami 

1.11.23 Wednesday Haryana Day, Karva Chauth 
11.11.23-
15.11.23 

Saturday-
Wednesday 

Diwali Break 

27.11.23 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.23 Monday Christmas 
14.1.24 Sunday Makar Sankanti 
8.3.24 Friday Maha Shivratri 

25.3.24 Monday Holi 
 

Summer Break: 1-June-23 to 31-June-23 

Winter Break: 1-Jan-24 to 15-Jan-24 


